CIIUCBK HA ABUAIIMOHHMU OIIEPATOPH, U3BLPUHIBAIIIA THPI'OBCKHU Bb31YIIEH
TPAHCIIOPT
LIST OF AIR TRANSPORT OPERATORS PERFORMING COMMERCIAL AIR TRANSPORT

ABUAIIMOHHU OITEPATOPU HOMEP CAO KOHTAKTHU PA3PEIHIEHU CIIEIIUAJIN3UPAHU ONNEPALTUN
AIR OPERATORS NUMBER AOC CONTACTS TYPES OF SPECIALISED OPERATION
IIvTHUIM, ToBapu / Passengers, Cargo
1 "Xemu Ep-CAY" ALl BG 04 Ten.: +359294293 11 IIpeBo3 Ha MBTHULIM, IEPCOHAT U TOBAPH 332 XyMaHUTAPHU U MUPOOTA3BALIH
Heli Air Services Jsc E-mail: ops@heliair.bg omneparuut Ha OOH / Transport of passengers, personnel and cargo for humanitarian
and peacekeeping operations of UN
"IOpsnueH Ebp Haptep" OO/ Ten.: +3592 97876 76
2 Europian Air Charter Ltd BG 06 E-mail: office@euaircharter.com Thoramun, Tosapu / Passengers, Cargo
"bu Eitu Esp" OO/] Ten.: +3592 981 01 87
3 BHAIr Ltd. BG19 E-mail: bhairoperations@bhairlines.com [ riuum, Tosapu / Passengers, Cargo
"bearapus Ep" AJ] Ten.: +359 2 402 0366
4 Bulgaria Air Jsc. BG20 E-mail: office@air.bg Trami, Tosapu / Passengers, Cargo
"Kapro Ep" OO Ten.: +359 2 814 45 00
S Cargo Air Ltd. BG31 E-mail: sales@cargoair.bg Tosapu/ Cargo
"Asuo Jlenta" OO/] Ten.: +359 2 446 41 00
6 Avio Delta Ltd. BG 34 E-mail: info@aviodg.cu Triuum, Tosapu / Passengers, Cargo
"Asnocrapt" OO/] Ten.: +359 2 963 53 90
7 Aviostart Ltd. BG 36 E-mail: aviostart_ops@abv.bg Thramum, Tosapu / Passengers, Cargo
Jxer Onc FOpwsn OO/ Ten.: +359 2 988 74 75
8 Jet OpsEurope Ltd BG 38 E-mail: management(@jet-ops.eu Tomami, Tosapu / Passengers, Cargo
"AJIK" AL Ten.: +3592 971 28 87
9 ALK Jsc. BG 46 E-mail: office@airvk-be.net [IerHnm, ToBapu / Passengers, Cargo
Ep Bonra Ten.: +359 2 878 18 25
10 Air Volta Ltd. BG 47 E-mail: office@airvolta.com T, Tosapu / Passengers, Cargo
ABB 2012 EOOJ
11 [AVB2012 L. BG 48
OTHETO CAO
Bpaiit ®maiir OO /]
12\ Bight Flight Lid. BG 49
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OTHETO CAO
Poys Exp OOL
13 | Rose Air Ltd BG 50
OTHETO CAO
Xopuut OO{
14 | HornitLtd BG 52
OTHETO CAO
Byx Ep EOO/] Ten.: +359 2 40 20 364
15 Bul Air Lid. BG 54 E-mail: office@bul.air.b IIsTHUIM, ToBapu / Passengers, Cargo
Agno bpaso EOO]
16 | Avio Bravo Ltd BG 55
OTHETO CAO
I'enusesp EOO/] Ten.: +359 2 945 90 27
17 Gullivair Ltd BG 56 E-mail: ops@gullivair.com T rauum, Tosapu / Passengers, Cargo
®IIAV2CKAN 00 Tem.: +359 884 61 77 11
18 Fly2Sky Lid. BG 57 E-mail: occ@fly2sky.aero [IerHnm, ToBapu / Passengers, Cargo
Auo Otpsa-Bapra OO/
19 | Avio Otryad-Varna Ltd BG 58
OTHETO CAO
Bwarepusn Uitrsn EOO/J]
20 | Bulgarian Eagle EOOD BG 59
OTHETO CAO
Enexrpa Espyetic EOO/] Ten.: +359 879 350 708
21 Electra Airways LTD BG 60 E-mail: office@electra-airways.com Thramum, Tosapu / Passengers, Cargo
Taspan Ixer EAJ] Ten.: +359 249179 77
2 Tayaran Jet Ltd BGeol E-mail: office@tayaranjet.com T, Tosapu / Passengers, Cargo
OJIUIAT EBP BI' CIIPEHU Ten.: +359 883 217 425
23 Fleet Air BG BG 62 E-mail: office@bg.fleetair.eu Tosapu / Cargo
Xomuzeit FOpsn OO Temn.: +3592 426 61 14
24 Holiday Europe Ltd BG63 E-mail: office@bg.holidayeurope.bg Thoramum, Tosapu / Passengers, Cargo
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25 \B/ (());}Ilﬂaz(e}j:/firoLoTI][) BG 64 E_I};Zﬁ'; i;?(f 9@ fj 6ﬂOiZ h?czom [IsTaNM, ToBapu / Passengers, Cargo
e oo | omaminmn,
27 Eg"fl" ?g(;if(? oA BG 66 E-mail: ll;flfn afif)?’nc(g}g?of;éb]eog?-iet,com Mo, Tovapu / Passengers, Cargo
28 g;gﬁ?;eﬁnﬁ? EOON BG 67 E_m—::lﬂn;: i’ S?d)iﬁasg;zg’ss.com ITvrauny, Tosapu / Passengers, Cargo
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